RIFEMBEH

@

3

4)

)

)

N

®

@

62 m

0.14 km

10 cm

0.014 km

0.3 cm

0.01 m

3 mm

2m

57 mm

km

cm

mm

km

cm

mm

cm

mm

cm

(20

22)

23)

24

0.2 cm

3 km

160 m

2 mm

13 cm

0.83 m

200 km

3 km

km

mm

mm

km

cm

km

cm

mm

km



@

3

4)

)

)

N

®

@

62 m

0.14 km

10 cm

0.014 km

0.3 cm

0.01 m

3 mm

1 km

2m

57 mm

RIHMUHBRE (#

Z)

0.062 km

14000 cm

0.1 m

14000 mm

0.003 m

0.00001 km

0.01 cm

0.003 m

100000 cm

2000 mm

5.7 cm

(20

22)

23)

24

0.2 cm

3 km

160 m

2 mm

13 cm

0.83 m

200 km

3 km

0.000002 km

10 mm

3000000 mm

0.000001 km

16000 cm

0.002 m

0.00013 km

1100 om

830 mm

200000 m

0.0000021 km

3000 m



